
Fernando Alves Nex 206

Paul Murray Lexi 204

Maggi McClure Coal 202

Shirley Rene Mica 192

Lorri Schubert June 189

Vicki Romero Kate 171

Lorri Schubert Jim 166

Lisa Berglund Sam 166

Jeff Marroni Alex 162

Cindy Baker Rook 160

Bob Dias Pearl 156

Corinne Berg CBK Mnx 151

Jeanne Boudrieau Secret 148

Tim Browne Reba 145

Lorri Schubert Destiny 144

Fernando Alves Ice 141

Fernando Alves Ben 132

JB Brick Brisco 131

Bob Dias Reese 130

Kristi Oikawa Bar 126

Ron Fischer Jim 124

Bob Hickman Trooper 123

Rochelle Stanford Rack 117

Judy Norris Blaze 114

Ron Green Chavo 114

Jeanne Boudrieau Moses 112

Kylo Murray-Gann Mike 111

Corinne Berg CBK Bea 104

Norm Rivers Teak 102

Brian Ricards Abby 99

Jo Roach Davy 96

Bob Hickman RMS kee 96

Ron Green Kiki 88

Bill Crawford Bella 82

Cindy Baker Brill 81
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Christie TRUE Shep 77

Dick Wilson Beth Ann 77

Kathleen Torkelson Josh 75

Debbie Dunne Wynn 75

Karen Child CBK Teff 74

Bob Dias Rack 74

JB Brick Sketch 69

Judy Norris Jamie 67

Maggi McClure Buster 67

Sue McLean Gyp 65

Cheryl Munson Cooper 61

Karen Child CBK Hook 55

Maggi McClure Roy 52

Tim Ballard nell 51

Trudy Viklund Newt 51

Kathleen Torkelson Gael 48

Rochelle Stanford Jackson 47

Bill Crawford Jax 36

Nora Linbo Bailey 33

Bob Dias Jackson 32

Daphne Tomblin Sweep 25

Diana Craine Toby 19

Dave Viklund Vaider 19

Fernando Alves Nash 17

Donna Donahue Sweep 16

Brian Ricards Bud 16

Anne Devine Maybe 11

Lou Degregorio Mike 10

Nora Linbo Gin 9

Donna Donahue Kima 5



Stacey West Jack 43

Sandra Wood Ranger 41

Marilyne Cunnington Chance 33

Laurene Stepan Sloane 29

Monty Freas Hemp 28

Lori Mannas Spur 16

Greta Zuercher Roy 14

Lorrie Crumpler Remi 12

Kathy Fitzgerald Hatch 11

Cathie Morrison Crook 9

Lori Mannas Grit 8

Kelly Gann Bling 8

Lorrie Crumpler Lola 6

Diane Mitchell Teine 5

Ashley Wright Tater 4

Heather Smith Rocksteady Jac 3

Robann Mateja Core 3

Lorrie Crumpler Blu 1



Bob Hickman RMS Kee 158

Sherri Perkins Jet 139

Sandy Eccker Craig 137

Trudy Viklund Jillaroo 133

Kathy Rivers Abe 131

Lisa Charaba CBK Lass 129

Nora Linbo Jock 127

Audrey Baldessari Cate 121

Leslie Knight Tucker 121

Cindy Baker Reed 120

Anne Devine Becca 118

Karyl Hansen Rigel 118

Diana Craine Toby 114

Norm Rivers Lucy 111

Vicki Romero Stella 108

Michella Littlejohn Tam 103

Jody Brengan Levi 101

Kris McElhinney Jade 100

Ashley Wright Tucker 99

Ron Green Bob 97

Ann West Keno 94

Jane Hickman CBK Rachel 93

Karen Child CBK Gidget 89

Bob Hickman CBK MacGyver 88

Maggi McClure Kitt 86

Maggi McClure Jolene 85

Michella Littlejohn Curtis 82

Karen Child CBK Gwen 77

Fernando Alves Gypsy 74

Kris McElhinney Bailey 74

Ellice Freas Cricket 66

Amanda Jones Shep 64

Sherri Perkins Fly 59

Lou Degregorio Kate 58

Donna Donahue jake 57
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Trudy Viklund Gus 56

Rochelle Stanford Del 54

Kylo Murray-Gann Jack 53

Christie TRUE Nan 53

Debbie Dunne Spyder 52

Kelly Gann Briar 52

Patricia Keeley Boo 47

Diana Craine Jessie 46

Dee Marroni Parker 45

Sue McLean Crook 45

Anne Devine Sweet 44

Cindy Baker Brock 43

Lynne Green Violet 37

Audrey Baldessari Kael 37

Rochelle Stanford Molly 36

Kris McElhinney William 35

Kent Bradley Rooster 33

Cheryl Munson Gael 31

Norm Rivers Teak 27

Dave Viklund Chuck 26

Anne Devine Mollie 26

Cindy Baker Taak 25

Corinne Berg Molly 25

Pam Reeves Clare 22

Tim Browne Reba 21

Megan Anderson Jess 21

Bob Hickman CBK Rachel 21

Jeff Marroni Henry 21

Paul Murray Jack 21

Lynne Green Craig 19

Brian Nelson Lass 19

Greta Zuercher Scout 18

Karyl Hansen Denali 17

Audrey Baldessari Max 16

Lorri Schubert Zinnia 16



Jane Hickman CBK Trooper 15

Rose McLeod Lexy 15

Dee Marroni Bo 14

Sally Tibbits Gemma 14

Lorri Schubert Kerry 14

Debbie Dunne Clint 11

Ashley Wright Maker 10

Bob Dias Del 9

Diane Mitchell Gidget 7

Maddy Turner Bones 6

Anne Devine Joe 5
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Stacey West Jack 43

Sandra Wood Ranger 41

Marilyne Cunnington Chance 33

Laurene Stepan Sloane 29

Monty Freas Hemp 28

Lori Mannas Spur 16

Greta Zuercher Roy 14

Lorrie Crumpler Remi 12

Kathy Fitzgerald Hatch 11

Cathie Morrison Crook 9

Lori Mannas Grit 8

Kelly Gann Bling 8

Lorrie Crumpler Lola 6

Diane Mitchell Teine 5

Ashley Wright Tater 4

Heather Smith Rocksteady Jac 3

Robann Mateja Core 3

Lorrie Crumpler Blu 1
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